
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
103 

510 
100 

71 

1 

11 

101 

211 

90 

110 

161 
331 

Name 
Jan Øivind Ruud 

Kai Roger Bakken 
Joakim Ottersen 

Wiggo Dalmo 

Jarl Nilsen 

André Westbye 

Jørgen Skaug 

Frode Alhaug 

Roy Andreas Vaa 

Magnus Persson 

Ronny Vik 
Rino Rostad 

Nat 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
SWE 
NOR 
NOR 

Club 
NMK Solør 
NMK Solør 
KNA Oslo & Omegn 
PCN 
KNA Sokndal 
NMK Gardermoen 
AMCAR 

KNA Vålerbanen 
NMK Notodden 
Stockholms BK 
NMK Solør 
NMK Rudskogen 

Make 
Stealth B7 

Lotus Esprit 
Opel Vectra DTM 

Audi R8 

Dodge Viper 

Ultima 313 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Porsche 997 GT2 RSR 

BMW E46 Silhuett 

Chevrolet Corvette Callaway Z06R 
Audi RS4 

Model/Engine 
2001 
1984 
2004 
0 
2009 
2004 
2007 

2012 
0 
2000 
2006 
2003 

Best Tm 
53.214 
53.634 
53.598 
54.756 
57.173 
57.325 
57.322 

57.185 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

2 

Diff 

1.631 
2.150 
5.854 

15.773 
18.769 
19.319 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Hometown 
Nordby 
Steinberg 
Oslo 
Mo i rana 
Bryne 
Dal 
Brumunddal 

Hamar 
Notodden 
Åkersberga 
Tomrefjord 
Skjeberg 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 14,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 23,0 C 

Margin of Victory 

1.631 

Avg. Speed 

120,708 

Best Lap Tm 

53.214 

Best Speed 

153,027 

Best Lap by 

103 - Jan Øivind Ruud 
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RacingNM Sesongåpning Vålerbanen 

GT+-GT1 

GT+ - GT1 Race 3 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:02:24 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

08.05.2022 16:05 


